



\$~39

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **MAC.APP. 304/2024 & CM APPL. 35737/2024**
ANURADHA

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Shivek Trehan, Advocate through
VC.

versus

**HARVINDER SINGH & ORS. (IFFCO TOKIO GENERAL
INSURANCE CO. LTD.)**

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Paramesh Takkar & Ms. Richa
Takkur, Advocates for R-1 & 2.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

09.10.2024

%

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.
2. Re-notify on 27.02.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

OCTOBER 9, 2024

S.Sharma